
GIFT RECOGNITION OPPORTUNITIES 
  

be the SPARK 
THE METAL MUSEUM IN OVERTON PARK 
 

 

We offer these opportunities to recognize your generous investment in the Metal Museum’s future.  

Because of you, the Metal Museum will be elevated into an internationally recognized, world-class center for the metal 

arts that inspires creativity among all audiences through art and education. We invite you to join us as the spark that 

reignites the fire for the Metal Museum, for the field of fine metalwork, for Overton Park, and for Memphis. 
 

spaces to GATHER + CONNECT 

The renovation of the award-
winning mid-century building 

provides numerous places for 
visitors from all walks  

of life and parts of the  

city to gather, connect,  
and create. 

Interior  

Auditorium  $1,500,000 

Mezzanine Lobby 

Ground Floor Lobby RESERVED 

$1,000,000 

$500,000 

2nd Floor Event Space RESERVED $500,000 

Café RESERVED $250,000 

Store RESERVED 

Café Meeting Space 

$250,000 

$100,000 

Ground Floor Vestibule RESERVED $100,000 

The Green Room $100,000 

3rd Floor Meeting Space RESERVED $50,000 

Director’s Office $50,000 

Admission Desks 2 RESERVED $25,000 

Catering Kitchen $25,000 

Staff Offices | 4 available $25,000 

Staff Break Room RESERVED $25,000 

Wellness Room  
Auditorium Seats | 350 available 

$25,000 
$5,000 
 

Exterior  

Greensward Plaza and Grand Staircase $1,000,000 

Rooftop Event Terrace $1,000,000 

 Staircase to the Ground Floor Lobby $250,000 

 Amphitheater $250,000 

 Café Terrace $250,000 

 North Forest RESERVED $250,000 

 

CELEBRATING the field of metalwork 

Spaces for the collection, 
preservation, and celebration 

of metal  
art in all forms. 

Interior  

Permanent Collections Gallery RESERVED $500,000 

3rd Floor Gallery $500,000 

2nd Floor Galleries $500,000 

Visible Collections RESERVED $250,000 

North Tower Gallery Stairs $250,000 

Library + Archives $250,000 

Collections Storage $100,000 

Library Research Room 
Crate Storage 

$50,000 
$25,000 



Loan Processing Room 
Collections Preparation Room 

$25,000 
$25,000 

 

Exterior 
 

West Plaza (connecting to Overton Park Shell) $1,000,000 

West Plaza Overlook RESERVED $500,000 

Sculpture Grove RESERVED $250,000 

Sculpture Grove Path RESERVED 
Sculpture Path Handrails 

$250,000 
$50,000 

 Sculpture Grove Sculpture Stations | 12 available 1 

RESERVED $25,000 

 Sculpture Grove Benches | 3 available 1 RESERVED $10,000 
 

CREATING art and immersive experiences 

Spaces that blend  
active art creation  
with a dynamic  
visitor experience. 

Metal Studio Wing RESERVED $2,500,000 

Foundry $500,000 

Blacksmith Shop RESERVED $500,000 

Casting and Forging Demonstration Area $250,000 

Fabrication Yard RESERVED $100,000 

Digital Design Lab $100,000 

Woodshop RESERVED $50,000 

Metal Studio Meeting Space RESERVED 
Machine Shop Room RESERVED 

Foundry Shell Room 
Foundry Wax Room 

$50,000 
$50,000 
$50,000 
$50,000 

Shop Coordinator Office $25,000 

Foundry Office 
Foundry Pattern Room 
Foundry Patina Room 
Smithy Office 
Foundry Tool Room 
Smithy Tool Room 
Smithy Paint Room 
Sandblast Studio 

$25,000 

$25,000 
$25,000 
$25,000 
$10,000 
$10,000 

$10,000 
$10,000 

 

CULTIVATING creativity and inspiration 

Spaces for creative 

exploration and  
community education. 

Education Wing  $2,500,000 

Art Garden $250,000 

Fine Metal Studio  $250,000 

Enamel Studio RESERVED $250,000 

Fine Metal Demonstration Area $100,000 

Classrooms | 2 available $100,000 

Conservation Lab RESERVED 

Education Office 
Education Break Room 

$50,000 
$25,000 
$25,000 

Education Vestibule $25,000 
 

 

 
 

 

 



ENDOWMENT  

Ensuring continued 

programmatic leadership in 

the field of fine metalwork. 

Endowment for Educational Excellence   $500,000–$2,500,000 

Endowment for Exhibition Excellence   $500,000–$1,000,000 

Endowment for Staffing Excellence  $1,000,000–$1,500,000 

 
For more information, contact: 

CARISSA HUSSONG 
Executive Director 

carissa@metalmuseum.org 
 

MADISON MILLER 
Director of Development & Communications 

madison@metalmuseum.org 
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